DecoLumı
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
TERRES LB Item Code IND20
TERRES LB SURFACE WATERPROOF
DESCRIPTION
TERRES LB can be used espacially in the projects which need high protection
class against to dust and water such as warehouses, carparks, technical
rooms…etc.

PRODUCT SELECTION
ORDER CODE POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
BODY
FORM
BODY
COLOUR IP MOUNTING CONTROL
TYPE
WxL
(mm)
H
(mm)
IND20.02.1.1.30S63SW 18W 2200 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE ON-OFF 80X630 70
IND20.02.1.1.40S63SW 18W 2200 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE ON-OFF 80X630 70
IND20.02.1.1.30S63DA 18W 2200 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE DALI 80X630 70
IND20.02.1.1.40S63DA 18W 2200 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE DALI 80X630 70
IND20.02.1.2.30S63SW 35W 4200 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE ON-OFF 80X1230 70
IND20.02.1.2.40S63SW 35W 4200 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE ON-OFF 80X1230 70
IND20.02.1.2.30S63DA 35W 4200 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE DALI 80X1230 70
IND20.02.1.2.40S63DA 35W 4200 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE DALI 80X1230 70
IND20.02.1.3.30S63SW 58W 6960 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE ON-OFF 80X1230 70
IND20.02.1.3.40S63SW 58W 6960 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE ON-OFF 80X1230 70
IND20.02.1.3.30S63DA 58W 6960 3000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE DALI 80X1230 70
IND20.02.1.3.40S63DA 58W 6960 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR GRİ IP65 SURFACE DALI 80X1230 70